
 
 
 
 

 

PLEASE CLICK STAFF NAME FOR EMAIL 
FAVOR DE HACER CLIC AL NOMBRE DE 

PERSONAL PARA CORREO ELECTRÓNICO 
DATA TEACHERS 2021 

Teacher Name Grade & Subject Phone 
Ext. 

Website 

Anderson, Mark    7,8 Physical Education x2059 WEBSITE 

Atkinson, Leann 6,7 Math; 7, 8 ELA x2107  

Bandringa, Christa  6, 7, 8 Art; Graphic Arts; Journalism x2030  

Bays, Melissa Special Education 6, 7, 8 SH  x2032  

Boss, Lisette Special Education 6, 7, 8 SH  x2031  

Davidson, Laurel 6, 7, 8 Science, Social Studies, US History x2040 WEBSITE 

Fancher, Kelly 6 Math, Science x2052  

Feith, Nicole 7, 8 Math x2038  

Helmstedter, Russell  7,8 Math Honors; Coding x2109 WEBSITE 

Johnson, CeCe  Teacher Librarian x2057 WEBSITE 

Jones, Mary  6,7,8 Physical Education x2060 WEBSITE 

Lukins, Monica  7 ELA, GATE World Geography x2042 WEBSITE 

Lynch-Thorpe, Amanda  6, 7 ELA, Social Studies, World 
Geography 

x2044 WEBSITE 

Manriquez, Henory 6 ELA, Social Studies x2072 WEBSITE 

Mejia, Savanna 6, 7, 8 Math; 6 Read 180, Social Studies x2047  

Myers, Dana 7,8 Science x2039 WEBSITE 

McAtee, Brandy  6 ELA, Social Studies x2107 WEBSITE 

McKay, Allison  Beg. Band & Strings; Adv. Band & Strings x2027 WEBSITE 

Pipkin, Scott 7, 8 Math; AVID x2022  

mailto:mark.anderson@venturausd.org
http://andersonnavigator.weebly.com/
mailto:leann.atkinson@venturausd.org
mailto:christa.bandringa@venturausd.org
mailto:melissa.bays@venturausd.org
mailto:laurel.davidson@venturausd.org
http://mrsdavidsonsclassatdata.weebly.com/
mailto:russell.helmstedter@venturausd.org
http://helmstedterdata.weebly.com/
mailto:CeCe.Johnson@venturausd.org
http://datalibrary.weebly.com/
mailto:mary.jones@venturausd.org
http://httpdataschoolorgwp-adminpost-newphp.weebly.com/
mailto:monica.lukins@venturausd.org
http://lukinsdata.weebly.com/
mailto:Amanda.Lynch@venturausd.org
https://sites.google.com/site/amandalynchthorpe/
mailto:henory.manriquez@venturausd.org
http://prezi.com/is3wx0wp9n_n/?utm_campaign=share&utm_medium=copy
mailto:dana.bogdanich@venturausd.org
https://sites.google.com/a/venturaedu.org/ms-b-s-science-class/?pli=1
mailto:Brandy.McAtee@venturausd.org
http://msmcatee.weebly.com/
mailto:Allison.McKay@venturausd.org
https://sites.google.com/venturaedu.org/datamusic/home
mailto:scott.pipkin@venturausd.org


 
 
 
 

Robinson, Michael  8 ELA, GATE ELA, 
US History, GATE US History 

x2049 WEBSITE 

Rocklin, Marie 6, 7, 8 Math x2034  

Salinas, Gabriela 7 ELA, World Geography; AVID, Spanish 
1, Spanish NS3 

x2043  

St. Clare, Maklynn  8 ELA, GATE ELA, US History, GATE US 
History 

x2037 WEBSITE 

Webb, Janell 7, 8 Science x2046  

Willis, Jennifer 7,8 Science; Leadership x2033  

Wulff, Alex  6 Math, Science; Makerspace x2052  

Zahn, Erica  6, 7, 8 ELA x2052 WEBSITE 

 

DATA SUPPORT STAFF 2021 

Teacher Name Position Phone 
Ext. 

Website 

Aguirre, Jhudyana 
(Montes, Sophia) LONG TERM 
SUBSTITUTE 

Attendance Assistant  x1009  

Carriger, Cathy  Cafeteria Manager  x1555  

Cortes, Patricia Health Technician  x1005  

Cortez, Vicki School Support Secretary  x1002  

De La Rosa, Bernice Office Manager  x1010  

Durkee, Jenny School Counselor (M-Z) x1015 WEBSITE 

Fowler, Veronica SAP Counselor x2107  

Gonzales, Basilio School Counselor (A-L) x1011 WEBSITE 

Llano, Roxana School Psychologist x1008  

Montañez, Dionisio Head Custodian  x1550  

Najafi, Azita Registered Nurse x1000  

Santana, Maria Front Office Assistant/ Records  x1003  

Thomas, Kelly Speech Pathologist x730-2907  

mailto:Michael.Robinson@venturausd.org
http://mrrobinsondata.weebly.com/
mailto:Maklynn.StClare@venturausd.org
http://stclaredata.weebly.com/
mailto:janell.webb@venturausd.org
mailto:Jennifer.Willis@venturausd.org
mailto:Alex.Wulff@venturausd.org
mailto:Erica.Zahn@venturausd.org
http://mrszahnsnavigators.weebly.com/
mailto:sophia.montes@venturausd.org
mailto:catherine.carriger@venturausd.org
mailto:patricia.cortes@venturausd.org
mailto:victoria.cortez@venturausd.org
mailto:bernice.delarosa@venturausd.org
mailto:jennifer.durkee@venturausd.org
http://datacounselingteam.weebly.com/
mailto:basilio.gonzales@venturausd.org
http://datacounselingteam.weebly.com/
mailto:roxana.llano@venturausd.org
mailto:dionisio.montanez@venturausd.org
mailto:azita.najafi@venturausd.org
mailto:maria.santana@venturausd.org


 
 
 
 

 

DATA PARAEDUCATORS 2021 

Aguilar, Paola Bilingual ParaEducator 

Ayala, Carly Room B8 

Batausa, Laura Room B13 

Bordelon, Tiffany Room B8 

Cherrie, Spencer Various Classrooms 

De Zavala, Taylor Room A1 

Gonzalez, Art Room B8 

Himle, Tully Room A2 

Mata Gonzalez, Dolores Bilingual ParaEducator 

Navarro, Griselda Room A1 

Oganisian, Hasmik Room B1 

Quitoriano, Amanda Room B6 

Randolph, Wayne Various Classrooms 

Roberts, Paula Room B6 
 


